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Office Personnel  

Kennedy  Jane  Principal  Ext 311  jkennedy@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Loftis  Steve  CAP  Ext 312  sloftis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Musgrave  Beth  AAP  Ext 315  bmusgrave@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Scarbro  Michael  AAP  Ext 316  mscarbro@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

          

Hodge  Terri  Receptionist  Ext 0  thodge@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Brown  Lisa  Secretary  Ext 313  ldbrown@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Cpl Dickerson  Michael  Dep Sheriff  Ext 314  mdickerson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

          

Melvin  Kelley  Special Ed  Ext 327  kmelvin@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Legg  Kim  Attendance Dir  Ext 328  hlegg@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Booten  Ashley  Psychologist  Ext 329  abooten@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Longsworth  Patrick  I.T.  Ext 617  plongsworth@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

          

Custodians  Brian 

Estep  

Head Custodian  Ext 522  bmestep@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Kitchen  Marsha 

Burns  

Kitchen Manager  Ext 503  mburns@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Public   Library  304-949-2400  Ext 122    

Riverside  Store    Ext 321    

Embrey  Melinda  Health Nurse  Ext 338  membrey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Cabin Creek  Health  Clinic  Ext 326    

Cabin Creek  Health  

Clinic  

304-949-3591  Ext 100    

Field House      Ext 132    

Carver Career  Center  304-348-1965      

Bus Garage    304-949-4714      

          

RHS TV 

Studio  

    Ext 159    
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Counselors          

Allen  Ajah  Q – Z  Ext 333  afitzpatrick@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Clark  Tiffany  A – G  Ext 332  tclark@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Childers  Sarah  H – P  Ext 331  scchilders@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

  Taylor  Mike  Freshmen  Ext 330  miketaylor@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Matheney  April  Attendance Clerk  Ext 317  amatheney@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Miller  Hannah  Mission WV  Ext 322  hmiller@missionwv.org  

          

Teachers    Subject  Ext  e-mail  

Allen  Jennifer  English  A15  jlallen@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Beard  Jordan  Special Ed  C59  jwbeard@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Beard  Sarah  Science  B57  sivey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Beard  Slayton  Health/Gym  D18  sbeard@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Blankenship  Christy  English  A43  cmblankenship@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Boggess  L. Forrest  English  A11  lfboggess@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Bonnett  Daniel  Math  B37  dbonnett@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Bowles  Emily  Business  B28  emilybowles@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Brown  C. Dan  Health  B11  cdbrown@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Butler  Kenneth  JROTC  D43  kbutler@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Carroll  Brian  History  A64  bcarroll@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Chevalier  Jordan  Health  B04  jordanchevalier@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Chevalier  Todd  Special Ed  B08  lchevalier@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Cipriani  Annette  Librarian  A22  acipriani@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Cooper  Rebecca  Business  A57  rcooper@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Crouch  Laura  Option Pathways  A40  lcrouch@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Dameron  Darrell  History  A63  ddameron@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Daugherty  Alex  Health/Gym  D18  asdaugherty@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Denham  Bill  Spanish  B30  wdenham@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Ellis  Amy  Math  B38  aellis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Ferrell  Richard  Science  B67  rferrell@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Fitzwater  John  Business  B24  jfitzwater@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Fox  Olivia  Science  B53  ofox@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Friday  Aaron  JROTC  D43  afriday@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Hagerman Raigan Grad Coach A10 rrhagerman@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
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Hall  Tracey  Math  B36  thall@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Haught  Jeffrey  Vocal Music  E20  jahaught@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Haynes  Jeffery  Special Ed  A44  jahaynes@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Holstein  Miranda  Special Ed  A45  mholstien@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Hopkins Morgan Math B12 mthopkins@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Hudnall  Emily  English  B03  ehudnall@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Hudnall  Tyler  History  B02  tahudnall@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Huffman  Heath  Special Ed  A12  hhuffman@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

  Johnson  Cassidy  History  A42  cjohnson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Johnson  Kristi  Special Ed  A65  kajohnson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Keiffer  B. Rick  Math  B34  bkeiffer@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Kinningham  Christine  CWST  B34  ckinningham@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Lemon  Adam  Health  B43  alemon@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

McBrayer  Ashley  Special Ed  B39  amcbrayer@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

McCallister  Sean  Band  E19  scmccallister@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

McCloud  R. David  Science/Engineering  A66  rmccloud@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

McCoy  Joseph  Special Ed  C24  jmccoy@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

McNeely  Karen  English  B26  kemcneely@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Montgomery  Casey  Art  A71  cmontgomery@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Morgan  Kimberly  English  A14  kmorgan@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Murphy  Bryan  JROTC  D43  bmurphy@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

New  Zachary  Science  B63  znew@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Norman Kelley Math B01 knorman@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Pauley  Crystal  Special Ed  B64  clpauley@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Peaytt  Michael  English  B29  mpeaytt@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Powell Chris Special Ed/BD B31 cpowell@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Proctor  Chris  Science  B52  cdproctor@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Rager  Joseph  Math  B33  jrager@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Rodriguez  Sergio  Spanish  B10  srodriguez@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Sanchez  Megan  Special Ed  B09  msanchez@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Sargent Jessica Special Ed B06 jsargent@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Schwartz  Andrew  Math  B27  aschwartz@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Scites  Mark  Special Ed  B45  mark.scites@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Smith  Ryan  History  B23  rasmith@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
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Stanley  Samanatha  Science  B56  sstanley@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Stanley  Sean  Art  A67  smstanley@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Terrell  Michael  Science  B58  mterrell@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Veazey  Jonathan  History  A41  jveazey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Veazey  Tara  Science  B59  tveazey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Williams  Christin  History  B07  clwilliams@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Woods  Jonathan  Science  A53  jtwoods@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Workman  Jessica  English  A13  jworkman@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

Wright  LuAnn  English  B05  lwright@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  

         
  


